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Lane Glo Singles April 2021

All Scores only game 5

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 4 5 ScratchTotal
1 Michael Strunk 237 180 192 211 1216 | 216 283
2 Jennah Lilly 165 220 200 182 216 | 21 281
3t  Antonio Alls 204 209 194 269 1245 | 245 278
3t BJ Smith 204 189 208 196 1276 276 278
5 William Simmons 213 202 205 256 1239 | 239 277
6t  Michael Roseberry 135 152 179 165 1212 | 212 274
6t  Hunter Rash 194 192 145 207 (232 | 232 274
6t Ron Hurt 300 260 212 225 1267 | 267 274
9 Smith Jimmie 145 207 173 190 1235 | 235 268
10 Verity Crawley 289 259 214 243 266 | 266 266
11 Clayton Barnes - Y 218 121 170 1541199 | 199 262
12t Cody Mullis 213 232 223 279 1244 | 244 261
12t Lilly Klyzcek - Y 185 172 199 170 234 | 234 261
14t Jim Hennessey 178 193 222 233 1247 | 24 2
14t  Sean Connelly 268 238 216 245 1248 | 248 259
14t  Alan Coddington 167 174 145 189 213 | 21 259
14t  Austin Andrews 148 268 258 215 1250 | 250 259
18t Michelle Roseberry 164 236 236 209 [223 | 22 258
18t Mitch Huett 203 197 228 2321257 | 257 258
18t Chris Polizzi 223 242 256 217 |258 | 258 258
18t Danny Koehler 168 203 211 162 234 | 234 258
22t Kyle Sheffield 209 179 138 174 187 | 187 257
22t Matt Ivkovic 242 191 167 224 1248 | 248 257
24 Adam Kilpatrick 178 134 224 182 211 | 211 254
25 Jarod Jones 242 211 215 210 1243 | 243 250
26t Vincent Spangle 163 182 174 162|177 | 177 24
26t Scot Leighly 139 246 209 197 225 | 225 249
28t Valentina Polania 130 145 189 1431170 | 170 24
28t Pablo Lakilak 201 243 209 179 1223 | 223 248
28t Niko Kolaxis 168 158 216 241 1230 | 230 24
31t Daniel Utter 166 156 176 1651169 | 169 246
31t Courtnie Avis 138 167 146 177 [165 | 165 24
33  James Gilbow 241 181 212 179 1235 | 235 244
34  Nick Kolaxis 163 170 277 191 1211 | 211 241
35 Kiristis Sergejevas 210 216 257 257 1239 | 239 239
36t David Braun 182 208 223 190 1236 | 2 2
36t Allen Schmidt 191 166 149 220 1213 | 213 237
38 Trey Hebert - Y 162 161 136 189 1158 | 158 236
39t Joseph Kubilus 213 205 169 223 1218 | 218 235
39t Jerry Thronton 203 156 159 187 1201 | 201 2
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John Ellis
Elizabeth Utter
Madison Beck
Ashland Hoyt - Y

Dominique Johnson

Gerry Burkart
Khaleel Thomas
Tirus Page
Blake Chandler
Scott Huther
Kevin Morrissey
Mike French
Peter Ali

166 198 267 236
151 128 117 116
172 180 156 133
200 244 216 235
179 222 142 188
211 192 220 178
238 299 162 259
262 193 212 255
190 235 136 213
236 225 203 224
234 238 166 180
159 233 213 189
185 203 289 171

Christian Koehler - Y 168 172 226 160

Dylan Clark
Johnnie Beckwith
David Klyzcek
David Branch
Ashley Goyette
JJ Janawicz
Chris Fisher
Ryan Carlisi
Derek Roseberry
Lucy Sandelin
Olivia Meagher
Stephon Latulas
Anthony Oliver
Kevin Fischer
Shantel Simmons
Samantha Rayner
Daryl Bonds
Danny Battles
Larry Magie

Mei Miller
Andrew Bardelli
Lewis Martin
Chris Smith
Ronnie Kaydo
Janet Fisher
Lionel Johnson
Tyler Jones - Y
Joe Avis

George Garnder

165 203 228 210
213 195 195 192
167 202 200 159
202 158 221 157
190 168 157 183
193 248 256 220
276 227 211 191
243 202 226 202
206 214 214 181
255 253 219 221
110 119 141 146
185 199 198 280
208 163 267 248
228 191 202 232
171 170 146 188
185 184 186 170
181 178 169 132
178 245 240 289
181 179 180 219
157 157 180 186
181 159 127 122
155 214 244 223
198 195 256 199
210 181 186 249
136 157 120 141
211 195 210 205
196 126 185 168
192 151 178 190
159 226 218 174

198
158
205
179
187
202
216
226
181
192
224
191
192
156
213
200
177
192
170
215
188
202
212
194
130
203
199
202
160
178
173
204
182
169
124
189
194
180
121
160
161
174
156
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Sierra Every
Donald Shumaker
Israel Marquez
Melissa Riccardi
Allen King
Marcus McCray
Luke Wright

Nic Evans

Bok Xanthaky
Joe Del Negro
Sean Riccardi
Mireya Willems
Mike Jamrozy
Chris Martin
Douglas Pelletier
James Thomas

177

131 178 165

216 202 171 200

279
171

192 197 200
156 141 214

178 207 196 157

180

193 220 237

140 217 173 167
158 222 182 188

175

165 138 111

149 202 212 224

174
108

198 234 279
108 112 108

191 233 181 196

175
150
221

195 211 214
180 154 180
181 186 232

147
173
153
161
177
186
158
160
130
140
175
91

154
139
119

149
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